59.330kg

A Customer Ordar Date:
07.06.2024
- Customer Order Number:
1153655771
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV QOrder Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109,2634 9
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 (Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re % R 2 041121/00216817 92/07
at H .
FATRTRADE . FLO-TD Shics Gross Weight :

REMARRS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

901142
901162
901408
9014065
901l1lé
901032
901259
901395

70023688
205023689
700025946
700025947
700023012
700025233
700025301
700025956

901433 |700025396

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

BPug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Hooch Blagt Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED: N

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 {6x440ml

cs
cs
pc
pc
Ccs
cs
cs
Pc

Pc

6 x 750 l.¢ 579.96

15.70 488.91 488.91 ° 73.34 562.25
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 15.70 488.91 488.91 73.34 562.25
150 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00C 142.60 142,60 21.39 163.9%
150 x 20 6.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 855.60 128.34 983.94
6 x 750 1.0 1,315.56 9.50 1,180.58 1,190.58 178.59 1,36%.17
24 x 275 1.0 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.69 311.98
24 x 275 1.0 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.69 311.98
150 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 142,60 21.39 163.99
24 x 440 1 |Item rejectled - No gtock
LIQUOR CVEIRPORT (03784B)
GRN No 00'33’1‘-[39&75 124 O f;Q,O
SHORTAGE RETURNS
CLAIMNo.....co o CLAIMNO o
No OF CARTONS..
CONTENT NNOT CHECKED
RECEIVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE...
l EMPLO

SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QJOTED

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 EILLCLIMB ROAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Chequa Acc

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acé: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




